

It's hard to believe that the 2024–2025 school year will be here before we know it! We are excited to introduce our Before and After Care Program at Merritt Clubs - Towson.

We are offering transportation to students who attend Hampton Elementary, Pleasant Plains Elementary, and Cromwell Valley Elementary Schools. Students will be transported to and from their schools right from Merritt's front door. We encourage you to reserve your spot today!

Program will include:

- Homework help
- STEM activities
- Crafts
- Team building activities
- Sports and games
- A peanut-free snack



Pricing for all Schools

(per month - transportation provided to and from school):

- Annual Registration Fee: \$50
- **Before and After Care** (5 days a week): Member \$319, Non-Member \$449
- **Before Care Only** (5 days a week): Member \$169, Non-Member \$249
- After Care Only (5 days a week): Member \$169, Non-Member \$249
- Drop-in and daily rates available

We ask that you take a moment to complete and submit the back form to register your child. Please let us know if you have any questions or concerns.

Thank you,

Brooke Steele

bsteele@merrittclubs.com 410.821.0160

Program Hours

Before Care 6:30 - 9:00am

After Care 3:00 - 6:30pm



Register

Child Name

Parent Name

Grade in 2024–2025

How did you hear about this program?

Address

City/State/Zip

Home Phone #

Cell Phone #

E-mail

The undersigned as or on behalf of the participant (the "Participant") in the subject program (the "Program") acknowledges and accepts the risks inherent in the use of the Merritt Clubs' facilities and participation in the Program and assumes the sole risk of injury, accident, death, loss, cost or damage to person or property that might arise therefrom, including those arising in connection with any pre-existing physical condition or impairment. The Participant agrees to abide by all policies and procedures of Merritt Clubs, which policies and procedures may be posted at the facility, issued orally and/or published, and which may be amended from time to time at management's sole discretion.

The Participant hereby grants Merritt Clubs, it's instructors, employees, servants, and agents (collectively, "Merritt") the right to make photographs, audio recordings, videotape, or other electronic reproductions of the Participant's image, voice or likeness during or in connection with the Program and authorizes Merritt to use the Participant's image, voice, and likeness in drawings, photographs, videotapes, sound recordings, motion pictures or other media materials (collectively, "media materials") for promotional purposes, research, publicity or other purposes deemed appropriate by Merritt. The Participant hereby waives any right to inspect or approve any media materials that Merritt may eventually use containing the Participant's image, likeness or voice. The undersigned hereby acknowledges and agrees that all media materials are the property of the Merritt, including any copyright therein, and that the Participant may or may not be included in whatever credits are associated with the media materials.

The undersigned, individually and on behalf of the Participant and his or her heirs, personal representatives, executors, representatives and assigns, hereby releases and discharges Merritt from all claims, demands, injuries, damages, costs, expenses, liabilities, actions or causes of action whatsoever to the Participant's person or property or otherwise incurred by the Participant arising out of or in connection with (a) the use of the Merritt Clubs' facilities and participation in the Program or (b) arising from acts of active or passive negligence on the part of the Merritt or (c) the making of and release of media materials or any information concerning the media materials.

Signature

Date



Connect with us!



(O)/MerrittClubs

/MerrittClubs

@MerrittClubs



Before X After Care Program

Merritt Clubs — Towson 8757 Mylander Lane Towson, MD 21286 410.821.0160 merrittclubs.com